
Pos 

6 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

7 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNS 

8 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

9 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

10 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

26 
17 

7 
64 

10 
117 
103 
19 

39 

94 
15 
135 
51 
180 

12 
28 

96 
20 
67 
77 
66 

74 
98 
921 

37 
70 

25 

Name 

Mateo JURČEC 
Dražen CIPRIĆ 

Toni ŽABJAČAN 
Nebojša RAJAK 

Mihaly NEMETH 
Marin GROS 
Josip RILJE 
Viliam ĆURKOVIĆ 

Christian WAGNER 

Janez MAROLT 
Srećko PETRIĆ 
Željko BRUNDIĆ 
Ivan RATEJ 
Mario FRANGEŽ 

Tomaz JESENEK 
Peter MÖSSINGER 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 
Vjekoslav PAVELIĆ 
Davor GRGAN 
Domagoj KREŠO-LOVRIĆ 
Domagoj ROSO 

Domagoj RUMENOVIĆ 
Vladimir FAJFAR 
Felix WEINZIERL 

Zoran SALOPEK 
Jovan ŠUKURMA 

Dragan ĐUKIĆ 

FMN 

HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

HMS 

HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
DMSB 

HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MCK Nova Rača 
MK Križevci 

MCK Nova Rača 
MCK Nova Rača 

MK Požega Promet 
MCK Jaska 
MCK Cetina 
MK Arbanasi 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

SMK Karlovac 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MCK TRP Marović 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MCK Jaska 

SMK Karlovac 
Mössinger 

MK Kvarner 
URPMS Sokol Požega 
MK Požega Promet 
MCK Jaska 
MK Kvarner 

MK Požega Promet 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Classic Racing 

MK Kvarner 
MK Big Bike Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

Team 

Grabac RT 

Big Bike Racing 

Big & Fast Team 

Big Bike Racing 
Big Bike Racing 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 
MZ 

MZ 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 500 

Yamaha 350 
Honda 

Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda VFR 400 

Ducati 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

5 
5 

2 

6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

2 
1 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

2 

6 
5 

1 

Total Tm 

11:58.543 
12:01.559 

5:00.430 

12:38.210 
13:26.843 
13:36.032 
12:16.446 

12:57.652 
13:24.519 
13:35.924 
12:16.210 
12:30.511 

5:48.115 
3:33.357 

11:40.905 
12:21.308 
13:08.681 
13:24.107 
12:16.551 

5:04.313 

11:23.769 
12:50.070 

2:19.978 

Diff 

3.016 

DNF 
DNS 

48.633 
57.822 
1 Lap 

DNS 

26.867 
38.272 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

40.403 
1:27.776 
1:43.202 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:14.086 
2:16.370 

2:26.499 

2:03.120 
2:09.808 
2:13.549 
2:24.662 

2:06.775 
2:08.298 
2:13.065 
2:23.126 
2:26.854 

2:18.172 

1:52.246 
1:58.855 
2:07.449 
2:12.113 
2:23.533 

2:29.777 

1:51.872 
2:18.155 

2:17.236 

Points 

25 
20 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 
0 

25 
20 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.136 

Avg. Speed 

131,666 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.872 

Best Speed 

134,125 

Best Lap by 

37 - Zoran SALOPEK 

Printed: 28.8.2022. 16:25:55 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: FIM E Cup - Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 

Clerk of the Course: FIME Vint., PH125 Danijel HATEŽIĆ;PH OMU-Franko SUDAN  

FIM E Jury President: Goran LOVRIĆ; AA Jury President: Martin HEJDUK 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE CUP - ALPE ADRIA IMC 
PH OMU  

Race 2 (6 - 10) 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:57:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.8.2022. 15:55 


